	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > R-30W-0050
	R-30W-0050 (OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp)
		    Part Number:
            R-30W-0050
		    Manufacturer:
            OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp
		    Description:
            30-AWG WHITE 50 FT ROLL
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Wire Wrap
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 R-30W-0050 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    R-30W-0050  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BH4AAPC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 4-AA CELLS PC MOUNT
9510640000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MOUNTING PLATE
PHKL2 Hammond Manufacturing  LATCH HANDLE PADLOCKING 3PT
2853640 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
1025050000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KLIPPON STB 6 MS HT
HWMSD2432UBK Hammond Manufacturing  32U SOLID DOOR FOR HWM
1407565 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1419180 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY RJ45
514S4P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FEMALE-MALE 4POS 12'
486S6P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMAL-STR MALE 6POS 12'
596P6S6S12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE-FEMALE/FEMALE 6POS 1'
1406113 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE 8POS M12-M12
MDM-25PH002F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS PIN 12"
M7PXK-2510J 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MMM25K/MC26G/X
3-1906013-5 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC BLU
M5348 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 30COND 22AWG SLT 100'
2844/7 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 1000'
CMS-2BK Essentra Components  CABLE STRAP ARROW MT BLACK 54MM
P123 Panduit Corp  CLIP PURLIN
Q2-F3XYG-3/16-08-SS100M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/16"-100M YLLW/GREEN
F2951/16 CL103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 CLR 25X4'
FP-303MS-1/2-WH-100 3M  HEATSHRINK FP303MS 1/2-100' WHIT
PCL062-2 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 2
R11-62-15.0A-31428-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGNF6-33497-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGF66-32525-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG66-30881-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W12SY3-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
PTGL07AR470M3B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 47 OHM 120C
SMCJ1.5KE30A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMC
SMA6J12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC
CD214A-T64CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 64VWM SMD
1V5KE20CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM DO201AE
TV30C150J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMC
TV30C6V0JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMC
M15KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44VC DO204AR
MXPLAD15KP18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC PLAD
P6SMBJ180A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMB
TMPG06-9.1AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC AXIAL
SMA5J40CHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC SMA
	R-30W-0050  keywords
	    	R-30W-0050
	R-30W-0050  OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp
	R-30W-0050  pdf
	R-30W-0050  datasheet
	R-30W-0050  price
	R-30W-0050  distributor
	electronic components R-30W-0050
	R-30W-0050  Cables, Wires
	R-30W-0050  Wire Wrap
	R-30W-0050  30-AWG WHITE 50 FT ROLL
	R-30W-0050
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .